
3.20pm

RECEPTION TIMETABLE: 2024-25

8.45am

9am

9.15am

9.45am

11am

1pm

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

2.45pm

Morning work (handwriting, letter formation, number of the day)

Register/Daily Mile Register/Daily Mile Register/Daily Mile Register/Daily Mile Register/Daily Mile

Understanding the
world/literacy

P.E Understanding the
world/literacy Art

Phonics Phonics

Maths Music

Home time

11.30am Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Continuous
provision

Continuous
provision

Continuous
provision

Continuous
provision

Continuous
provision

Continuous
provision

Continuous
provision

Home time Home time Home timeHome time

Maths R.E Maths

1.30pm Continuous
provision

Continuous
provision

Class story Class storyClass story AssemblySunshine circle

Continuous
provision

Phonics Phonics Phonics

Understanding the
world/literacy


